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Tidiness meets self-serve. With swivel chairheads 

and fastened-in-place frames; cleanup is faster 

and spaces bounce back in a snap. Perfect for 

settings where long rows of tables and chairs are 

needed, the Cebra model comes in both wall 

and island style arrangements.

Cebra  
Cluster Units
Bullnose DAE 
Country Chairheads
Seats, Table & Frame Included  /  5 Year Frame & Table Edge 

Warranty  /  1 Year Table and Chairhead Warranty  / Chair Swivels 

Included

Cebra Cluster w/Dur-A-Edge® Table Top Unit  / 

Additional table edge profiles available.

Additional chairhead styles available.

For finishing options, see the 
Plymold Essentials Guide.

CEWL004DECO

CEIS004DECO

CEIS004DECOADA

CEWL006DECO

CEIS006DECO

CEWL008DECO

CEIS008DECO

189 lbs.

180 lbs.

244 lbs.

305 lbs.

285 lbs.

387 lbs.

387 lbs.

47”w x 72.5”d x 36”h

44”w x 72.5”d x 36”h

80”w x 72.5”d x 36”h

76”w x 72.5”d x 36”h

72”w x 72.5”d x 36”h

102”w x 72.5”d x 36”h

96”w x 72.5”d x 36”h

4 Seat Wall Unit

4 Seat Island Unit

4 Seat Island ADA

6 Seat Wall Unit

6 Seat Island Unit

8 Seat Wall Unit

8 Seat Island Unit


