Cebra Cluster Units Bullnose DAE Country Chairheads

Seats, Table & Frame Included $\,/\,$ 5 Year Frame & Table Edge Warranty $\,/\,$ 1 Year Table and Chairhead Warranty $\,/\,$ Chair Swivels Included

Tidiness meets self-serve. With swivel chairheads and fastened-in-place frames; cleanup is faster and spaces bounce back in a snap. Perfect for settings where long rows of tables and chairs are needed, the Cebra model comes in both wall and island style arrangements.











Cebra Cluster w/Dur-A-Edge® Table Top Unit /

4 Seat Wall Unit	CEWL004DECO	47"w x 72.5"d x 36"h	189 lbs.
4 Seat Island Unit	CEIS004DECO	44"w x 72.5"d x 36"h	180 lbs.
4 Seat Island ADA	CEISO04DECOADA	80"w x 72.5"d x 36"h	244 lbs.
6 Seat Wall Unit	CEWL006DECO	76"w x 72.5"d x 36"h	305 lbs.
6 Seat Island Unit	CEIS006DECO	72"w x 72.5"d x 36"h	285 lbs.
8 Seat Wall Unit	CEWL008DECO	102"w x 72.5"d x 36"h	387 lbs.
8 Seat Island Unit	CEIS008DECO	96"w x 72.5"d x 36"h	387 lbs.

For finishing options, see the Plymold Essentials Guide.

Additional table edge profiles available. Additional chairhead styles available.



